Nitrogen gas extraction unit system
NSU-FP1 Series
Easily and stably supplying nitrogen gas.
 Nitrogen gas is obtained just by piping to a pneumatic source.
 All-in-one design with superior installation performance.
NSF H1
Specifications
Item NSU-3S NSU-3L NSU-4S NSU-4F NSU-4L NSU-4G NSU-4H

NSU-4S/4F A B C D
NSU-4L/4G/4H A B C D E
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �Only the body size "4" is available for the membrane unit
sizes "F", "G" and "H".
*2: �C Refer to the table below for needle valve combinations.
Select a flow rate sensor with a suitable range for the
needle valve.
A Body size
B Membrane unit size
C Needle valve
D Port size
E Oxygen monitor/flow rate sensor
F Option
G Mounting direction
Code Description
Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
Membrane unit size� *1
S Short
F Short + Short
L Long
G Long + Short
H Long + Long
Needle valve� *2
A Max. flow rate 20 L/min
B Max. flow rate 80L/min
C Max. flow rate 160 L/min
D Max. flow rate 240 L/min
E Max. flow rate 400 L/min
Port size
10 A Rc3/8
10 B G3/8� *3
10C NPT3/8� *4
Oxygen monitor/flow rate sensor� *5
NN No
AK With oxygen monitor
AM With O2 conc. monitor, traceability certif. with series variation diag. / company certif.
BA With flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
BB With flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
BC With flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
BD With flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
BE With flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
CA With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
CB With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
CC With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
CD With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
CE With oxygen monitor and flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
CF With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (20 L/min specification)
CG With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (50 L/min specification)
CH With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (100 L/min specification)
CJ With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (200 L/min specification)
CK With oxygen monitor (with traceability) and flow rate sensor (500 L/min specification)
Option
N No option
E With exhaust port�    *6
K Flow Rate Sensor  Unit Switching Function (Overseas only)
P Flow rate sensor Switch output: PNP output
X Reverse flow� *7
Mounting direction
Blank Vertical mounting
T Horizontal mounting (Select from NSU-4S and 4L models)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
4 S A 10A N TNN FP1
* Contact CKD for other combinations.